GWK, GWK Ni
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 20-Apr-2018 1 Document Number: 21006
For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Vitreous Wirewound Resistors with Ferrules
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS

For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
• The products can be ordered using either the PRODUCT DESCRIPTION or the PART NUMBER
(1) For special variants, special windings, or the non inductive (GWK Ni) versions, please contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
PACKAGING
TYPE PACKAGING
CODE QUANTITY FORMAT DIMENSION OF PACKAGE
All LX Variable Bulk, separately packed with paper Box size selection according to quantity
and product size
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number: GWK100J1000KLX000
TYPE VARIANT/
TERMINAL RESISTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
GWK010 = GWK 10
GWK020 = GWK 20
GWK040 = GWK 40
GWK060 = GWK 60
GWK100 = GWK 100
GWK150 = GWK 150
GWK200 = GWK 200
GWK300 = GWK 300
I = GZK
J = GDK
(also known as
GDR M4)